
Section First Name Last Name Email Phone

Alabama Brandy Frady paulandbrandyfrady@gmail.com 6785884224

Alaska Dean Kitson rodeobum@gci.net 9073983769

Alberta Betty Leischner betty.ahsra@gmail.com 4039940824

Alberta Betty Leischner betty.ahsra@gmail.com 4039940824

Arizona Marsha Collier marsha.collier68@yahoo.com 9283081301

Arkansas Anita Higginbotham kerryacres3@windstream.net 8705104180

Australia Christine Gall ahsrasecretary@outlook.com.au 0498657866

British Columbia Amber Atkings hsrofbcsecretary@gmail.com 2502618317

California Jennifer Fleming secretarychsra@gmail.com 8054412121

Colorado Sherri Schlegel cshsra@gmail.com 9706530122

Florida Heather Vina fjhsrasec@gmail.com 9419796105

Georgia Ashley Riner ariner1@yahoo.com 4047871894

Hawaii Deedee Bertelmann hhsra1hawaii@gmail.com 8089369864

Idaho Renae Zollinger idahojrhighrodeo@gmail.com 2083134699

Illinois Kim Mau kmaurn@yahoo.com 8156856764

Indiana Rachel Thomas rthomas@ridgecompany.com 2604136660

Iowa Alison Young iowahighschoolrodeoassociation@yahoo.com 6417572074

Kansas Suzan Adams khsrarodeo@gmail.com 7852387192

Kentucky Michelle Conkwright wideopen@logantele.com 2707255349

Louisiana Stephanie Rodrigue stephanied.rodrigue@gmail.com 3375404623

Manitoba Holly Hollingshead mhsrasecretary@mymts.net 13064359137

Maryland Sarah Raulerson sraulerson707@gmail.com 4102943452

Mexico Aldo Garibay aldogaribay@hotmail.com 5216371053051

Michigan Bridgett Pletcher bmpletcher@gmail.com 9898713309

Minnesota Dee Ufford mnhsra.entry@gmail.com 6128601001

Mississippi Dorothy Brooks msjrhighrodeo@hotmail.com 6019164184

Missouri Bailey Conner mhsr.secretary@gmail.com 6606319578

Montana Ragan Donsbach mtjhra@mhsra.com 4063502578

Nebraska Steph Miller rodeofamily01@gmail.com 3088701023

Nevada Kathy Gonzalez nevadastatehsra@yahoo.com 7752172810

New Jersey Pamela Stapp tstapp4@live.com 9736894760

New Mexico Kassandra Buras nmjhrodeo@gmail.com 5757143835

New Mexico Kassandra Buras nmhsra@gmail.com 15757143835

New York Linda Kruszka linda@mainstreetagency.com 7165600616

North Carolina Amy Colvard amy.colvard@ncfbins.com 3368770050

North Dakota Cori Hilzendeger ndjhrd@gmail.com 7012261708

Ohio Shelly Schmit ohsrasecretary@gmail.com 15136807408

Oklahoma Ashley Sellers mashsell@aol.com 4056428924

Ontario Shelby Pennington shelbymceachern3@gmail.com 5199392263

Oregon Kelli Rose roseranch4@gmail.com 5415895841

Pennsylvania Stefanie Hollenbach phsrarodeo1@gmail.com 5707652056

Saskatchewan Lee Anne Skene shsra14@gmail.com 3069404104

South Carolina Julia Rankin juliarankin69@gmail.com 8649939808

South Dakota Kristyn Haines kfuller34@gmail.com 6052100698

Tennessee Becky White sophiesmama@hotmail.com 7315494727

Texas Anne Dollery texasjuniorhighrodeo@gmail.com 9794122551

Utah Wendy Dahl dahlpad21@gmail.com 8014751854

Utah ‐ Southern Utah Virginia Bundy southernutjrhighrodeo@gmail.com 14359014826

Virginia Misty Crigger vjrasecretary@gmail.com 2766206356

Washington Stephanie Downey stephsackman@yahoo.com 5093222774

West Virginia Christy Parent wvcallin.rodeo@gmail.com 3045787334

Wisconsin Darcy Uppena uppenad@royall.k12.wi.us 6087323036

Wyoming Shelly Thompson thompsons@bbc.net 3084303440
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